Tour Cycliste Issoire et ses coteaux 2015

Etat de résultats - Etape 1 - St Yvoine / Le Broc - 84 km

Pl. Dos
1 92
2 85
3 84
4 63
5 33
6 95
7 66
8 67
9 91

10 102

11 96

12 19

13 1

14 8

15 83

16 108

17 79

18 32

19 105

20 10

21 2

22 51

23 78

24 93

25 5

26 82

27 76

28 34

29 61

30 112

31 70

32 111

33 18

34 74

35 52

36 98

37 36

38 64

39 69

40 53

41 89

42 3

43 99

44 41

45 77

46 107

47 86

48 43

49 71

50 38

51 81

52 31

53 37

54 29

55 13

56 17

57 40

58 94

59 35

60 100

61 4

62 88

63 22

64 23

65 27

66 118

67 45

68 16

69 97

70 30

71 106

72 42

73 68

74 44

75 20

76 115

77 57

78 72

79 56

80 9

81 117

82 73

83 39

84 21

85 11

86 80

87 116

88 104

89 90

9 75

91 58

92 103

93 15

94 6

95 62

96 60

97 7

98 54

99 14

HD 114

HD 26

HD 24

HD 101

HD 59

HD 55

HD 119

HD 110

HD 109

Abandons
DNF 12
DNF 28
DNF 65
DNF 87

Nom-prénom

FAVRE TEYLAZ Benjamin
BAUDOIN Lionel
CHAUVIN Florian
LUCAT Geoffray
THOMASSON Nicolas
QUINET Baptiste
GAUZENS CHIESA Sacha
MAERTENS Clément
COSTA Andréa
CHALLEMET Pierre
FALENTA Alois
MEYLEU Alexandre
DUPUIS William
VINCENT Thomas
DUSSOL Loic

GERY Nathanael
BANDIERA Léo
ALMEIDA Pierre
KAHKAHY Waile
SOLEILHAC Florent
VERNET Frédéric
CLAVEL Sylvain
GARCIA Thomas
LACROIX Valentin
JEGOU Aurélien
CHAUVIN Dimitri
LAPALUS Aurélien
ROGER Maxime
MICHEL Alexis
TIBERIO Yoann
GOUDIN Valentin
MARECAILLE Antonin
MEYLEU Quentin
CAVAZZANA Laurent
LANGLOIS Cédric
BOUCHET Maxime
CHAMPAGNOL Pierre
CLERMIDY Marc

FOL Damien
MAGNIEN Laurent
DIDIER Clément
AMARTIN Kévin
MAITRE Julien
COUDERC Elie
ASPORT Pierre
BARBEZAT Martial
LOUIS Nicolas
PERRIER Mickaél
TRESSERE Gilles
BONNET Baptiste
BESSIERE Benoit
PERRIER Loic

DI MANNO Alexis
BOITEUX Vincent
CASE Rémi
ENJALBERT Pierre
NURDIN Guillaume
MICHEL Romain
DEBORDE Brice
MAITRE Benoit
VERNET Frangois
DIDIER Julien
GENEBRIER Nicolas
DELAIRE Christophe
LE ROY Jerome
JANIN Adrien
COUILLEZ Lilian
VERNHES Sébastien
PION Julien
CORRADINI Sylvain
ROUSSET Guillaume
LACOSTE Jérémie
PONS Frangois
SAINT ANTOINE Julien
LARIVE Alexandre
FRILEY Maelan
BESLIN Logan
ZANARDO Didier
MEREAU Julien
SAVINEL Jean-Michel
BETTON Sylvain
CAVAZZANA Christophe
LEVRAY Benjamin
GAY Stéphane
GIROND Alexandre
SOUMAIRE Clément
MENINI Frédéric
FERNANDES Antoine
LONGUEVILLE Mayeul
DELCROIX Guillaume
COUVREUX Corentin
BESSON JEAN X
LANG Maxime
BROSSEL Bérenger
WARTEL Julien
GRUDE Geoffrey
TALOBRE Didier
BEZY Lucas
FISCHER Yann
JOHNSTONE Ben
DELPLACE Guillaume
CADET Lucas
BELLANCA Jérémie
DA SILVA Acacio
CANDEIAS Damien
COMTE Benjamin
LEON Frédéric
FORISSIER Sylvain

VIRAT Arnaud
VIZET Gregory
MICHEL Yoann
JACQUAMET Mael

Club

VELO CLUB VAUX EN VELIN

ENTENTE C V C MONTFAVET V C AJACCIO
ENTENTE C V C MONTFAVET V C AJACCIO
VC BELLEGARDE

TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLAS ROUX

VELO CLUB VAUX EN VELIN

TEAM HAUTE SAVOIE

TEAM HAUTE SAVOIE

VELO CLUB VAUX EN VELIN

ETOILE CYCLISTE ST ETIENNE LOIRE
UNION CYCLISTE GESSIENNE

SELECTION DU CANTAL

ISSOIRE Cyclisme Compétition

ENTENTE V C AMBERTOIS U C St CHELY
ENTENTE C V C MONTFAVET V C AJACCIO
UNION CYCLISTE FOREZ 42

CHAMBERY CYCLISME COMPETITION
TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLAS ROUX

ETOILE CYCLISTE ST ETIENNE LOIRE
ENTENTE V C AMBERTOIS U C St CHELY
ISSOIRE Cyclisme Compétition

VELO CLUB PONTOIS

CHAMBERY CYCLISME COMPETITION
VELO CLUB VAUX EN VELIN

ISSOIRE Cyclisme Compétition

ENTENTE C V C MONTFAVET V C AJACCIO
CHAMBERY CYCLISME COMPETITION
TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLAS ROUX

VC BELLEGARDE

ENTENTE CHARVIEU CHAVANIEUX AVC AIX
TEAM HAUTE SAVOIE

ENTENTE CHARVIEU CHAVANIEUX AVC AIX
SELECTION DU CANTAL

ETOILE SPORTIVE DE SEYNOD CYCLISME
VELO CLUB PONTOIS

UNION CYCLISTE GESSIENNE

UC VARENNES SAINT POURCAIN

VC BELLEGARDE

TEAM HAUTE SAVOIE

VELO CLUB PONTOIS

VELO SPRINT ROMANAIS PEAGEOIS
ISSOIRE Cyclisme Compétition

UNION CYCLISTE GESSIENNE

VC PAYS DE SAINT FLOUR

CHAMBERY CYCLISME COMPETITION
UNION CYCLISTE FOREZ 42

VELO SPRINT ROMANAIS PEAGEOIS

VC PAYS DE SAINT FLOUR

ETOILE SPORTIVE DE SEYNOD CYCLISME
UC VARENNES SAINT POURCAIN
ENTENTE C V C MONTFAVET V C AJACCIO
TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLAS ROUX

UC VARENNES SAINT POURCAIN
ENTENTE EC CLERMONT SAINT REMY HAUTE SAONE
VELO SPORT BRIVADOIS

SELECTION DU CANTAL

UC VARENNES SAINT POURCAIN

VELO CLUB VAUX EN VELIN

TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLAS ROUX

UNION CYCLISTE GESSIENNE

ISSOIRE Cyclisme Compétition

VELO SPRINT ROMANAIS PEAGEOIS
AVENIR CYCLISTE DE CUSSET

AVENIR CYCLISTE DE CUSSET

ENTENTE EC CLERMONT SAINT REMY HAUTE SAONE
U C MONTMEYRAN VALENCE

VC PAYS DE SAINT FLOUR

SELECTION DU CANTAL

UNION CYCLISTE GESSIENNE

ENTENTE EC CLERMONT SAINT REMY HAUTE SAONE
UNION CYCLISTE FOREZ 42

VC PAYS DE SAINT FLOUR

TEAM HAUTE SAVOIE

VC PAYS DE SAINT FLOUR

SELECTION DU CANTAL

ENTENTE CHARVIEU CHAVANIEUX AVC AIX
LE MANS SARTHE VELO

ETOILE SPORTIVE DE SEYNOD CYCLISME
LE MANS SARTHE VELO

ENTENTE V C AMBERTOIS U C St CHELY
U C MONTMEYRAN VALENCE

ETOILE SPORTIVE DE SEYNOD CYCLISME
UC VARENNES SAINT POURCAIN

AVENIR CYCLISTE DE CUSSET

VELO SPORT BRIVADOIS

CHAMBERY CYCLISME COMPETITION

U C MONTMEYRAN VALENCE

ETOILE CYCLISTE ST ETIENNE LOIRE
VELO SPRINT ROMANAIS PEAGEOIS
ETOILE SPORTIVE DE SEYNOD CYCLISME
LE MANS SARTHE VELO

ETOILE CYCLISTE ST ETIENNE LOIRE
VELO SPORT BRIVADOIS

ENTENTE V C AMBERTOIS U C St CHELY
VC BELLEGARDE

LE MANS SARTHE VELO

ENTENTE V C AMBERTOIS U C St CHELY
VELO CLUB PONTOIS

VELO SPORT BRIVADOIS

ENTENTE CHARVIEU CHAVANIEUX AVC AIX
ENTENTE EC CLERMONT SAINT REMY HAUTE SAONE
AVENIR CYCLISTE DE CUSSET

ETOILE CYCLISTE ST ETIENNE LOIRE

LE MANS SARTHE VELO

VELO CLUB PONTOIS

U C MONTMEYRAN VALENCE

UNION CYCLISTE FOREZ 42

UNION CYCLISTE FOREZ 42

VELO SPORT BRIVADOIS

ENTENTE EC CLERMONT SAINT REMY HAUTE SAONE
VC BELLEGARDE

VELO SPRINT ROMANAIS PEAGEOIS

Licence

24-69-059-096
23-20-029-020
21-84-001-059
24-01-032-048
04-63-048-331
24-69-059-301
24-74-006-065
24-74-006-044
24-69-059-138
24-42-005-414
24-01-062-237
04-15-060-151
04-63-013-055
04-63-027-311
21-84-001-152
24-42-010-015
24-73-006-126
04-63-048-093
24-42-005-139
04-63-027-265
04-63-032-032
24-38-004-002
24-73-006-056
24-69-059-098
04-63-032-197
21-84-001-060
24-73-006-040
04-63-048-082
24-01-032-091
24-38-022-083
24-74-048-003
21-13-147-024
04-15-060-140
24-74-063-044
24-38-004-118
24-01-062-120
04-03-083-045
24-01-032-017
24-74-048-019
24-38-004-001
24-26-223-287
04-63-032-073
24-01-062-118
04-15-014-114
24-73-006-042
24-42-010-019
24-26-223-067
04-15-014-109
24-74-063-196
04-03-083-073
21-84-001-099
04-63-048-330
04-03-083-085
04-63-001-043
04-43-032-089
04-15-060-087
04-03-083-090
24-69-059-320
04-63-048-081
24-01-062-119
04-03-032-019
24-26-223-231
04-03-059-189
04-03-059-030
04-63-001-239
24-26-090-236
04-15-014-081
04-15-029-106
24-01-062-153
11-70-023-089
24-42-010-001
04-15-014-002
24-74-048-094
04-15-014-096
04-15-060-152
24-38-022-032
03-72-285-130
24-74-063-075
03-72-285-206
04-63-027-035
24-26-090-071
24-74-063-056
04-03-083-063
04-03-059-042
04-43-032-058
24-73-006-099
24-26-090-118
24-42-005-503
24-26-223-233
24-74-063-197
03-72-285-172
24-42-005-319
04-43-032-090
04-63-027-298
24-01-032-131
03-72-285-114
13-48-100-147
24-38-004-013
04-43-032-091
24-38-022-099
04-63-001-030
04-03-059-297
24-42-005-099
03-72-285-146
24-38-004-138
24-26-090-200
24-42-010-021
24-42-010-016

04-43-032-095
04-63-001-106
24-01-032-090
24-26-223-067

Sér
S2
S2
S2
S3
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S3
S2
S2
S2
S3
S2
S2
S2
S3
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S3
S2
S2
S2
S3
S2
S3
S2
S2
S2

J
S3
S3
S3

J
S2
S3
S3
S3
S2
S2
S3
S2

J
S3
S2
S3
S3

PCO
S3
S3
S2
S2
S3
S2
S3
S2
S3
S3
S2

J
S3
S2
S3
S2
S3
S2
S3
S3
S3
S2
S3
S2
S3
S2
S2
S3
S2
S3
S2
S2

J
S3
S3
S3

J

PCO
S2
S2
S2
S3

PCO

PCO

Temps
02:11:24
02:11:30
02:11:42
02:12:03
02:12:06

02:12:08
02:12:14
02:12:14
02:12:16
02:12:16

02:12:19
02:12:19
02:12:19
02:12:23
02:12:23

02:12:26
02:12:26
02:12:26
02:12:26
02:12:26

02:12:31
02:12:31
02:12:31
02:12:31
02:12:33

02:12:35
02:12:35
02:12:37
02:12:37
02:12:37

02:12:42
02:12:44
02:12:46
02:12:48
02:12:49

02:13:01
02:13:03
02:13:15
02:13:19
02:13:22

02:13:40
02:13:45
02:13:54
02:14:40
02:14:53

02:21:38
02:22:46

02:23:54
02:23:57

02:24:00
02:24:05

02:24:33
02:27:56

02:31:03
02:31:09

02:31:26
02:31:37

02:40:10
02:41:07

02:43:55
02:44:12

S3
PCO
PCO

S2

02:47:39

Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon

Ecart

a6s
a18s
a39s
a42s
a42s
ad4s
a44s
ad4s
a50s
a50s
a52s
ab2s
a55s
a55s
a55s
a55s
a55s
a55s
a59s
a59s
a1:02
a1:02
a1:02
a1:02
a1:02
a1:02
a1:02
a1:02
a1:02
a1:02
a1:06
a 107
a1:07
a1.07
a1:07
a1:09
a1:09
a1:09
a1:09
alill
alill
al1:13
al1:13
al:13
al1:13
al:13
al1:17
al:s
a1:20
al:22
al24
al1:25
al1:27
al1:29
a1:33
a1:37
a1:39
al51
a1:55
a1:58
a2:02
a2:08
a2:08
a2:16
az2l
a2:30
a3:16
a3:29
a3:39
a10:14
al1:22
al1:54
a12:30
a12:30
a12:30
a12:33
a12:33
a12:36
alz:41
a12:43
a13:01
a13:05
a13:09
a16:32
a16:32
a16:57
a19:18
a19:28
a19:29
a19:31
a19:39
a19:45
a19:56
a20:02
a20:13
a20:23
a22:45
a25:40
a28:46
a29:43
a31:35
a32:31
a32:48
a33:12
a33:12
a35:57
a36:15

Moy
38,36
38,33
38,27
38,17
38,15
38,15
38,14
38,14
38,14
38,11
38,11

38,1

38,1
38,09
38,09
38,09
38,09
38,09
38,09
38,07
38,07
38,06
38,06
38,06
38,06
38,06
38,06
38,06
38,06
38,06
38,06
38,04
38,03
38,03
38,03
38,03
38,02
38,02
38,02
38,02
38,01
38,01

38
38
38
38
38
37,99
37,98
37,97
37,96
37,95
37,95
37,94
37,93
37,91
37,89
37,88
37,82

37,8
37,79
37,77
37,74
37,74
37,71
37,68
37,64
37,43
37,37
37,32
35,58

35,3
35,17
35,02
35,02
35,02
35,01
35,01

35
34,98
34,97

34,9
34,88
34,87
34,07
34,07
33,97
33,44
33,41

33,4

334
33,37
33,34

33,3
33,28
33,24
33,21

32,7
32,09
31,47
31,28
30,92
30,75
30,69
30,62
30,62
30,12
30,06



